Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: countries_quiz
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1)
spaEna
3)
aealGutma
5)
tCosRaai c
7)
cdoEuar
9)
anaPam
11)
Aniargetn
13)
raPagayu
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

Date:

douaHnrs

ePtR iuroco

Bolviia

uuyrUga

oaombCli

Slvo rElaad

raNaicgua

fdbb5




Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet fdbb5
Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 = Espafia, 2 = Honduras , 3 = Guatemala , 4 = Puerto Rico , 5 = Costa Rica, 6 = Bolivia, 7 = Ecuador , 8 = Uruguay , 9 =
Panama , 10 = Colombia , 11 = Argentina , 12 = El Salvador , 13 = Paraguay , 14 = Nicaragua
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